
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 25.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 24.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 23.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 22.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 21.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 20.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 19.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 18.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 17.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 16.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 15.00

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 14.00

Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 13.00

Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 12.00

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 11.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 10.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 9.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 8.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 7.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 6.00

Total Points 310.00

HTGA 2020-2021HTGA 2020-2021
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=6715000593095633122&round_id=7607703606803868020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001442962287011&round_id=7607703606803868020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001026887330193&round_id=7607703606803868020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001048227948946&round_id=7607703606803868020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715000904816306572&round_id=7607703606803868020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715000926089816461&round_id=7607703606803868020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715003658091669943&round_id=7607703606803868020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715000724897442181&round_id=7607703606803868020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715003547831806390&round_id=7607703606803868020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001185364912536&round_id=7607703606803868020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715002874729900465&round_id=7607703606803868020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001705022400935&round_id=7607703606803868020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001891316607401&round_id=7607703606803868020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001397798021538&round_id=7607703606803868020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7143836345851488573&round_id=7607703606803868020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715003430659729845&round_id=7607703606803868020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715002593409542575&round_id=7607703606803868020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001115538139541&round_id=7607703606803868020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001163655195031&round_id=7607703606803868020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715001374410582433&round_id=7607703606803868020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=6715000812440955273&round_id=7607703606803868020


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $156.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin $124.00

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy $104.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich $84.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David $80.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James $68.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry $60.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike $38.00

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek $24.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl $20.00

Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark $18.00

Total Purse $776.00

HTGA 2020-2021HTGA 2020-2021
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=6715000593095633122&round_id=7607703606803868020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715000904816306572&round_id=7607703606803868020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715001048227948946&round_id=7607703606803868020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715001442962287011&round_id=7607703606803868020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715001026887330193&round_id=7607703606803868020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715000926089816461&round_id=7607703606803868020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715003658091669943&round_id=7607703606803868020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715000724897442181&round_id=7607703606803868020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715003547831806390&round_id=7607703606803868020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715003430659729845&round_id=7607703606803868020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715001185364912536&round_id=7607703606803868020
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=6715001397798021538&round_id=7607703606803868020


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 2 $36.00 Par on 1, Birdie on 6

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 2 $36.00 Birdie on 7, Par on 9

Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 1 $18.00 Birdie on 10

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 1 $18.00 Birdie on 11

Total Purse Allocated: $108.00Total Purse Allocated: $108.00

HTGA 2020-2021HTGA 2020-2021
Bay Forest LeaderboardBay Forest Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7672010517791156380?called_from=&round_index=13
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738212905723668864
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738212905723668866
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738212905723668865
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738212905723668867


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 2 $48.00 Eagle on 3, Eagle on 6

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 2 $48.00 Double Eagle on 7, Eagle on 18

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 1 $24.00 Eagle on 17

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 1 $24.00 Birdie on 1

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 1 $24.00 Birdie on 2

Total Purse Allocated: $168.00Total Purse Allocated: $168.00

HTGA 2020-2021HTGA 2020-2021
Bay Forest LeaderboardBay Forest Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7672010525743556765?called_from=&round_index=13
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738212985281227152
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738212985281227153
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738212985281227148
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738212985281227150
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738212985281227158


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 64 25.00

2 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 65 24.00

3 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 67 23.00

4 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 71 22.00

5 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 71 21.00

6 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 71 20.00

7 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 72 19.00

8 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 72 18.00

9 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 73 17.00

10 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 74 16.00

11 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 74 15.00

12 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 75 14.00

13 Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 76 13.00

14 Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 78 12.00

15 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 82 11.00

16 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 82 10.00

17 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 82 9.00

18 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 85 8.00

19 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 86 7.00

20 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 87 6.00

 DNF Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val  DNF 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 310.00Total Points Allocated: 310.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7672010535575005342?called_from=&round_index=13
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213042021771680
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213042055326121
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213042021771683
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213042021771676
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213042055326123
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213042021771682
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213042055326125
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213042021771685
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213042055326128
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213042055326126
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213042055326120
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213042055326127
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213042021771677
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213042021771681
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213042021771678
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213042021771684
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213042055326124
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213042055326122
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213042021771679
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213042021771686
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213042021771687


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 71 $80.00

2 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 71 $60.00

3 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 72 $40.00

4 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 72 $20.00

5 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 73 $0.00

6 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 74 $0.00

7 Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 76 $0.00

8 Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 78 $0.00

9 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 85 $0.00

10 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 87 $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 64 $80.00

2 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 65 $60.00

3 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 67 $40.00

4 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 71 $20.00

5 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 74 $0.00

6 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 75 $0.00

7 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 82 $0.00

8 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 82 $0.00

9 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 82 $0.00

10 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 86 $0.00

 DNF Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val  DNF $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $400.00Total Purse Allocated: $400.00
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NetNet
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HTGA 2020-2021HTGA 2020-2021
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7672010550708054175?called_from=&round_index=13
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213111848544689
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213111882099136
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213111882099138
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213111848544698
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213111882099141
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213111882099139
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213111848544690
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213111848544694
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213111848544703
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213111848544699
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213111848544693
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213111848544702
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213111848544696
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213111848544695
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213111848544701
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213111882099140
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213111848544691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213111848544697
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213111882099137
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213111848544692
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7738213111848544700


CTP

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Denby, Stephen $40.00 CTP #6 & #17

None Sanchez, David $20.00 CTP #13

None Perkins, Larry $20.00 CTP #3

None Waters, Carl $20.00 CTP #8

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00Total Purse Allocated: $100.00

HTGA 2020-2021HTGA 2020-2021
Bay Forest LeaderboardBay Forest Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7738206770228668426?called_from=&round_index=13
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